920-165D-EN
•	 Matched	to	Rexolite	Probes
•	 Matched	to	Water	Probes
•	 Integrated	Wedge
•	 Curved	Array	Probes
•	 Wedges
PHASED ARRAY INSPECTIONS
Phased Array Probes and Wedges

which is often called elevation.
7
Ordering Information
Numbering System Used to Order Standard Phased Array Probes
5L16-9.6x10-A1-P-2.5-OM
Cable length
Cable type
Casing type
Probe type
Connector typeFrequency
Array type
Number of elements
Active aperture
Elevation
Frequency
1.5	= 1.5 MHz
2.25	= 2.25 MHz
3.5	= 3.5 MHz
5	= 5 MHz
7.5	= 7.5 MHz
10	= 10 MHz
Array type
L	= linear
A	= annular
M	= matrix probe (1.5D, 2D)
CV	(ROC)	= convex in azimuth
CC	(ROC)	= concave in azimuth
CCEV	(ROC)	= elevation focused
Number of elements
Example:
16	= 16 elements
Active Aperture
Active aperture in mm.
Refer to page 6 for details.
Elevation
Elevation in mm
Example:
10	= 10 mm
Probe type
A	= angle beam with external
wedge
NW	= near-wall
PWZ	= weld inspection angle beam
W	= angle beam with integrated
wedge
I	= immersion
DGS	= DGS inspection/Atlas
(AVG probe)
AWS	= AWS inspection
Casing type
Casing type for a given probe type
Cable type
P	= PVC outer
M	= metal armor outer
Cable length
Cable length in m
2.5	= 2.5 m
5	= 5 m
10	= 10 m
Connector type
OM	= OmniScan® connector
HY	= Hypertronics connector
OL	= OmniScan Connector with
conventional UT channel
on element 1 (LEMO 00
connector)
Glossary Used to Order Phased Array Probes (Typical options shown)
ROC: radius of curvature (mm)
Custom Probes
Olympus can manufacture custom phased array probes to suit specific applications and geometries. To develop your custom probe, we